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Pensioenfonds PGB - Top 50 Beleggingen aandelen (31 maart 2024)

Microsoft Corporation
Apple Inc.

Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

Novo Nordisk A/S Class B
ASML Holding NV

Meta Platforms Inc Class A
Amazon.com, Inc.

Mastercard Incorporated Class A
Siemens Aktiengesellschaft
SAP SE

Novartis AG

Alphabet Inc. Class A

Nestle S.A.

Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.
Visa Inc. Class A

AstraZeneca PLC

QUALCOMM Incorporated
Roche Holding Ltd Dividend Right Cert.
Vertex Pharmaceuticals Incorporated
Elevance Health, Inc.

LVMH Moet Hennessy Louis Vuitton SE
Shell Plc

Merck & Co., Inc.

L'Oreal S.A.

Intuit Inc.

Toyota Motor Corp.

Alphabet Inc. Class C

Johnson & Johnson

Schneider Electric SE
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
HSBC Holdings Plc

Eli Lilly and Company
TotalEnergies SE

Tokyo Electron Ltd.

Industria de Diseno Textil, S.A.
Applied Materials, Inc.
JPMorgan Chase & Co.
Synopsys, Inc.

Nintendo Co., Ltd.

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.
Tesco PLC

Keyence Corporation

AbbVie, Inc.

RELX PLC

Trane Technologies plc

Adobe Inc.

Bayerische Motoren Werke AG
Alibaba Group Holding Limited
Broadcom Inc.

Cadence Design Systems, Inc.
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226.894.708
212.536.322
167.836.949
166.910.196
145.853.287
140.514.731
112.804.983
105.528.370
91.121.305
89.432.006
87.475.202
83.489.124
83.344.962
81.679.561
81.278.169
81.203.750
72.829.362
72.472.044
72.182.144
70.730.161
69.901.577
68.088.125
65.602.371
64.706.139
64.621.205
63.537.060
59.393.051
57.032.523
56.395.431
55.002.858
54.322.619
53.219.203
53.023.536
51.829.998
51.649.222
51.238.614
50.574.999
47.844.599
47.720.005
46.278.282
45.980.820
45.691.713
44.288.775
43.902.875
43.404.622
43.371.276
41.056.275
40.865.319
40.462.150
40.334.075



